SE Drives Product Offer Ranges
Basic Applications Simple Applications
Standard Drives Easy Drives
Advanced Application Simple Machine
HVAC
Utilities Control
Machine
Altistart 01 Altistart 22

*C = ComPact œntrol block and ComPact fomat “C” (5,5kW up to 15kW only book control block)
*B = bœk control block and book format “B” (5,5kW up to 15kW only book control block)
Part number explanation
U02 =  0,18kW
U22 = 2,2 kW
D11 = 11kW
U: Unit; D: DecimalFamily
Altivar 320VW3A3616 - Modbus TCP and EtherNet/IP
VW3A3620 - Speed monitoring module
VW3A7608R
ATV320D15N4B
ATV320U55N4B
ATV320U11M2B...U22M2B
ATV320U22N4B...U40N4B
ATV320U02M2B...U07M2B
ATV320U04N4B...U15N4B
Braking resistors,
enclosed model (IP 65 sasing) with cordset
0.37         0.5            2.1               1.6
0.55         0.75          2.8              2.2
0.75         1             3.6              2.7
1.1           1.5            5                 3.8
1.5           2              6.5              4.9
2.2           3              8.7              6.6
3              4              11.1             8.4
4              5              13.7            10.5
5.5           7.5           20.7             14.5
7.5           10            26.5             18.7
11            15            36.6            25.6
15           20            47.3             33.3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
22
22
22
0.18    0.25   3.4   28
0.37    05   6   5
0.55    0.75  7.9   6.7
0.75    1   10.1 8.5
1.1    1.5   13.6  11.5
1.5    2   17.6  14.8
2.2    3   23.9  20.1
            Motor       Line supply               Altivar Machine ATV320
Power indicated on     Max. Line current (2) (3)    Max. prospective     Reference (1)   Unit Price
rating plate motor (1)       at U1        at U2         line Isc (4)
kW           HP    A   A    kA
Three-phase supply voltage: 380...500 V 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter (3) (5) (6)
Single-phase supply voltage: 200...240 V 50/60 Hz, with integrated EMC filter (3) (5) (6)
Variable Speed Drives AItivar Machine ATV320
Control of both three-phase asynchronous and synchronous
motors from 0.18to 15 kW
Output frequency: 0.1...599 Hz
Overload torque perfomance up to 200% Tn in an open loop
ATV Logic integration (up to 50 function blocks)
Numerous application funcfions and embedded safety functions
for targeted application segments: Material handling, Packaging,
Texfiles, Hoisting, Mechanical actuators, Material working,...
   c   và không   3 pha công t t  0.18  15 kW
T   ngõ ra: 0.1... 599 Hz